Campaign Report 1
. ProgressNow NM PAC

Committee or Candidate Name:

Mailing Address/Zip Code @1065 S. Main St., Ste. B, Las Cruces, NM 88005
@ Lucas Herndon, 575-495-1505

Campaign Treasurer and Phone #

1st Report 2™ Report 3" Report Total All
Due 42 days prior Due 15 calendar | Due no later than Statements
to election. days prior to 30 days after
election election
Contributions: @ (10) (16) @2)
Cash/Checks NA N/A $1,864.90 |$1,864.90
Contributions: ©) (1) (7 @3)
In-Kind N/A N/A $1,247.04 $1,247.04
Total Contributions © 12 (18 @4
NA N/A $3,111.94 $3,111.94
Expenditures: @ 13 9 @5)
Cash/Checks/Loan |y, N/A $1,864.90 $1,864.90
Expenditures: ® (14 y a2y ] o4 @ | g // aq;eﬁ_ 26)
In-Kind A TR | -
Total Expenditures ® L @ F3,U1L.% @
N/A N/A $1,864.90 _I81,864.00—
Required by Article VIi, Section 7.01(D) of the Las Cruces City Charter. C/ﬁ——

L_’é l Initial here if this is your final report and your bank account has been closed. (Only at 3™ or later filing.)

State of New Mexico ) -

)
)ss Signature (28)
County of Dofia Ana )

J_U\ CaS \J‘ 2Y\nN d oN . being first duly sworn and upon his/her oath states
that he/she have read the foregoing report and that same is true and correct to the best of his/her knowledge.
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of 1@ C.exn\pe ¢ | 2015.

& Myyshing Ko o)

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: 3 - \\ - \q




Page # ™1

Contributions

Committee or Candidate Name: ™ progressNow NM PAC
Date Contributors Name Address Check Cash | Loan Amount
@1) (32) (33) (34) (34) (34) (35)
1073015 Better NM PAC bbbl $150.00
10/26/15 Better NM PAC e $250.00
*See Attached Contributor
Shoot $1,464.90

*Electronic Contributions (Annotate asterisk (*) under “Check” column)

Total: ®“$1,864.90




Page # ©02

Expenditures

Committee or Candidate Name: ) progressNow NM PAC
Date Vendors Name Address | Item Purchased Amount
31 37) (38) (39) (40)
10/26/15 Presley Printing & Malling 2391 N, Mesquite St., Las Cruces, NM 88001 | Direct mall $1,026.47
102615 United States Postal Service :2‘1}“ Eaﬂ Las Cruces Ave., Las Cruces, NM I::;:tage for direct $509.54
10/22/15 Name.com 2500 East Second Avenue, Denver, CO 80206 |Webslite URL $10.99
e |Facebook 1 Hacker Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025 Digital ads $102.25
11/04/15 ProgressNow NM 625 Sliver Ave SW #320, Albuquerque, NM Contribution $216.65

87102

Total: “si86400




Page # %3

in-Kind Contributions

In-Kind Expenditures

Committee or Candidate Name: " ProgressNow NM PAC
Date Contributors Address Item Donated Value Amount
Name
(31) (32) (33) (42) (43)
10M5M5- 1065 S. Maln St., Ste. B, La
s ProgressNow NM __[10°° 0 A oree Staff support $1,247.04
Total: “4$1:247.04



Date

11/3/15 18:26
11/3/155:16
11/3/15 3:06
11/3/15 2:50
11/3/15 1:43
11/3/15 0:56
11/2/15 22:25
11/2/15 22:02
11/2/15 21:52
11/2/15 21:39
11/2/15 21:18
11/2/15 19:42
11/2/15 18:26
11/2/15 17:33

11/2/1517:13

Contributors Name
Bill Wadsworth
David L Lavetts

Marvin J Godner
Janice J Murphey
William Wolf
Paul G. Duran
Robbyne Jones
Thomas L Hester
Connie Starr Otis
Gail Forrest
Martha Webb
Thomas L Donelan
John L Chester
Rick V Adesso

Constance Potter

Address

129 Michelle Dr, Santa Fe, NM, 87501-
1670, United States

4315 Senna dr, Las Cruces, NM, 88011-
7636, United States

2313 Calle Colibri, SANTA FE, NM, 87505-
6301, United States

7225 Primrose Drive NW, Albuquerque,
NM, 87120-5277, United States

2 CARACAL ST, BELEN, NM, 87002-9590,
United States

12 Puebla, La Luz, NM, 88337-9447,
United States

56 Lodge Trail, Santa Fe, NM, 87506-6903,
United States

201 W. 19th St., Silver City, NM, 88061-
5630, United States

837 Stone Canyon Dr., Las Cruces, NM,
88011-0986, United States

1320 Avenida de Mesilla #211, Las Cruces,
NM, 88005-3969, United States

4656 nogal canyon rd, las cruces, NM,
88011-0953, United States

PO Box 27105, Albuquerque, NM, 87125-
7105, United States

5504Amistad NE, ALBUQUERQUE, NM,
87111, United States

68 Moya Rd, Santa Fe, NM, 87508-8866,
United States

2505 Desert Drive, Las Cruces, NM, 88001-
1502, United States

Check

Cash

Loan

Amount
$10.00
$50.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$20.00
$40.00
$10.00
$20.00
$40.00
$20.00

$100.00
$20.00

$20.00



11/2/15 17:02
11/2/15 16:51
11/2/15 16:19
11/2/15 16:08
11/2/15 16:04
11/2/15 15:44
11/2/15 15:34
11/2/15 15:33
11/2/15 15:11
11/2/15 15:08
11/2/15 15:03
11/2/15 14:48
11/2/15 14:45
11/2/15 14:38

11/2/15 14:34

Joseph K Treat
Peter Clout
John Ansel Wilson
Fritz L Allen
Sandra A Keene

Norman E Todd

Pam A M Fraser-Walters

Pat ELENA RAE Wood
Joyce LEE Westerbur
Virginia Feddersen
Kathryn F Fortner
Peter M. Ossorio
Ronald M Groves
Lorraine Schwartz

Mary Ellen Hunner

2267 Via manzana, Santa Fe, NM, 87507-
8437, United States

526 Hillside Ave, Santa Fe, NM, 87501-
2251, United States

PO BOX 86, Magdalena, NM, 87825-0086,
United States

P.O. Box 2045, Corrales, NM, 87048-2045,
United States

1729 Kirby NE, Albuguerque, NM, 87112-
4521, United States

840 Canterbury Arc, Las Cruces, NM,
88005-3721, United States

3313 La Sala del Oeste NE, Albuquerque,
NM, 87111-4529, United States

74B Jacinto Road, Santa Fe, NM, 87508-
9179, United States

P. O. Box 729, Alto, NM, 88312-0729,
United States

4401 Royene Ave NE, ALBUQUERQUIE,
NM, 87110-5729, United States

PO Box 1733, El Prado, NM, 87529-1733,
United States

5758 Lost Padre Mine Rd., Las Cruces, NM,
88011-9382, United States

101 W Daniel St, Silver City, NM, 88061-
5264, United States

195 Camino Ovejero Rd., El Prado, NM,
87529, United States

3380 McDowell Rd, Las Cruces, NM, 88005

6410, United States

$10.00
$20.00
$25.00
$20.00
$7.45

$50.00
$20.00
$20.00
$40.00
$50.00
$20.00
$50.00
$10.00
$25.00

$100.00



11/2/15 14:19
11/2/15 14:09
11/2/15 13:57
11/2/15 13:46
11/2/15 13:05
10/28/15 5:38
10/28/15 3:43
10/27/15 22:29
10/27/15 20:55
10/27/15 18:08
10/27/15 17:00
10/27/15 15:58
10/27/15 15:55

10/27/15 15:40

Paul Schmitt
Roberta Gran
Edmund F McWilliams
Christina Gonzalez
Q Cook
Karyl Ann Armbruster
Paula Tackett
Lisa M Franzen
Peter M. Ossorio
Earl R Nissen
Suzan L Davis
Cynthia Pelak
Liz L Thomson

Robbyne Jones

818 Allendale Street, Santa Fe, NM, 87505-
8804, United States

2172 Stone Pine Dr., Las Cruces, NM,
88012-6080, United States

450 Jicarilla Road, White Oaks, NM, 88301-
9002, United States

7419 Via Cometa SW, Albuquerque, NM,
87121-5138, United States

1085 camino manana, SAnta Fe, NM,
87501-1088, United States

605 Totavi, Los Alamos, NM, 87544-2643,
United States

7459 B Old Santa Fe Trail, Santa Fe, NM,
87505-4575, United States

13 Calle Pinon, Placitas, NM, 87043-9316,
United States

5758 Lost Padre Mine Rd., Las Cruces, NM,
88011-9382, United States

293 Daydreamer Dr., Las Cruces, NM, NM,
88005-8209, United States

809 Arizona St. SE, Albuquerque, NM,
87108-4823, United States

4150 Senna Dr, Las Cruces, NM, 88011-
7631, United States

1216 Westerfeld NE, ABQ, NM, 87112-
5263, United States

56 Lodge Trail, Santa Fe, NM, 87506-6903,
United States

TOTAL =

$100.00
$25.00
$40.00
$25.00
$100.00
$15.00
$100.00
$30.00
$25.00
$15.00
$7.45
$15.00
$30.00
$30.00

$1,464.90



